
Wk 2 Dual 3.31.23

Detailed Results for Arbor View v Bishop Gorman

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 144.75 Kaylie Calogero Bishop Gorman HS

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 25.50 25.50 1202A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 53.55 15221D

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 22.10 75.65 1201A

4 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 24.80 100.45 1102A

5 1.4 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 24.50 124.95 1401C

6 1.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 19.80 144.75 1101C

Detailed Results for Boulder City v Foothill b

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 93.85 Levi Toia Boulder City HS

1 1.5 1M 2½ 2½ 2½ 7.50 11.25 11.25 1201C

2 1.8 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 12.50 22.50 33.75 15211A

3 1.0 1M 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 13.00 46.75 1100C

4 1.0 1M 4 4 4 12.00 12.00 58.75 1200C

5 1.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 16.20 74.95 1101C

6 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 93.85 1102C
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Wk 2 Dual 3.31.23

Detailed Results for Boulder City v Foothill g

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 131.10 McKenna Morrow Boulder City HS

1 1.7 1M 6 4½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 27.20 1201A

2 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 19.50 46.70 1202C

3 1.2 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 15.00 61.70 1101C

4 1.8 1M 5 5 4½ 14.50 26.10 87.80 15211A

5 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 15.50 21.70 109.50 1401C

6 1.6 1M 5 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 131.10 1103C

Detailed Results for Centennial v Liberty g

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 159.75 Shelby Miller Centennial HS

1 1.5 1M 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 25.50 25.50 2201C

2 1.5 1M 4 5 3½ 12.50 18.75 44.25 2202C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 7 5 18.50 31.45 75.70 2103B

4 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 23.80 99.50 2401C

5 1.6 1M 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 28.80 128.30 2402C

6 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 18.50 31.45 159.75 15221D

2 136.50 Bella Benes Centennial HS

1 1.7 1M 6 5 4½ 15.50 26.35 26.35 1201A

2 1.2 1M 8 7 8 23.00 27.60 53.95 1101C

3 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 23.25 77.20 1202C

4 1.4 1M 7½ 7 6½ 21.00 29.40 106.60 1401C

5 2.3 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 29.90 136.50 15223D

Incorrect Dive6 1.8 1M 0.00 0.00 136.50 25211A
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Wk 2 Dual 3.31.23

Detailed Results for Coral v Basic g

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 149.90 Bella White Basic HS girls

1 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 20.80 20.80 1202B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5 15.00 25.50 46.30 1201A

3 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 76.90 1103B

4 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 97.15 1102B

5 1.4 1M 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 25.20 122.35 1401C

6 1.9 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 27.55 149.90 15122D

Detailed Results for Coral vs Basic b

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 202.55 Brady Michelson Basic HS boys

1 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 16.50 26.40 26.40 1201B

2 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 18.50 29.60 56.00 1302C

3 2.2 1M 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 39.60 95.60 1403C

4 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 121.25 15122D

5 1.7 1M 6 7½ 7½ 21.00 35.70 156.95 1103B

6 2.4 1M 5½ 7 6½ 19.00 45.60 202.55 1105C
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Wk 2 Dual 3.31.23

Detailed Results for Coronado v GVHS

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 280.20 Kacey Hu Coronado HS girls

1 1.6 1M 5 7½ 7 19.50 31.20 31.20 1201B

2 2.8 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 40.60 71.80 1404C

3 2.3 1M 7½ 6 7½ 21.00 48.30 120.10 1203B

4 2.4 1M 8½ 8½ 7 24.00 57.60 177.70 1403B

5 2.6 1M 8 7½ 7 22.50 58.50 236.20 1105B

6 2.2 1M 7 6 7 20.00 44.00 280.20 15132D

2 146.90 Kailee Itano Coronado HS girls

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 22.10 3201A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 7½ 4 17.00 28.90 51.00 2202A

3 1.6 1M 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 28.80 79.80 2103C

4 1.4 1M 4½ 6½ 6½ 17.50 24.50 104.30 2401C

5 1.2 1M 6 5½ 4½ 16.00 19.20 123.50 2101C

6 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 23.40 146.90 25211A

3 118.25 Judy Maucuso Green Valley HS

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 22.10 3201A

2 1.5 1M 4½ 5 4 13.50 20.25 42.35 4202C

3 1.4 1M 4 4 3½ 11.50 16.10 58.45 4102C

4 1.4 1M 3½ 4½ 3 11.00 15.40 73.85 4401C

5 1.8 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 25.20 99.05 35211A

6 1.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 19.20 118.25 3101C

4 111.40 Haylee Tidball Coronado HS girls

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 23.80 2201A

2 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 19.50 43.30 3202C

3 1.7 1M 5½ 4 4½ 14.00 23.80 67.10 35221D

4 1.6 1M 1½ 2 1 4.50 7.20 74.30 3301C

5 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 17.50 91.80 4102C

6 1.4 1M 5 5 4 14.00 19.60 111.40 4401C

Detailed Results for Legacy v Palo Verde g

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 183.95 Mackenzie Christensen Palo Verde HS girls

1 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 23.80 2201A

2 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 53.55 2202A

3 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 84.15 25221D

4 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 28.50 112.65 2401B

5 1.7 1M 5½ 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 143.25 2103B

6 2.2 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 40.70 183.95 1104C

2 181.90 Alex Santoro Palo Verde HS girls

1 1.5 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 29.25 1202C

2 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 32.30 61.55 15221D

3 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 16.50 28.05 89.60 1201A

4 1.4 1M 7 8 5 20.00 28.00 117.60 1401C

5 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 149.90 1103B

6 1.6 1M 7 6 7 20.00 32.00 181.90 2402C

3 117.45 Sabrina Peterson Palo Verde HS girls

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 12.50 21.25 21.25 3201A

2 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 22.50 43.75 3202C

3 1.2 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 16.80 60.55 3101C

4 1.4 1M 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 15.40 75.95 3102C

5 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 15.50 21.70 97.65 3401C

6 1.8 1M 3½ 4½ 3 11.00 19.80 117.45 35111A
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Wk 2 Dual 3.31.23

Detailed Results for LVHS v Secta g

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 132.40 Jule Pressgrove SECTA HS

1 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 24.65 1201A

2 1.8 1M 7 5½ 4 16.50 29.70 54.35 15211A

3 1.2 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 18.60 72.95 1101C

4 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 21.00 93.95 1102C

5 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 18.20 112.15 1401C

6 1.5 1M 4½ 5 4 13.50 20.25 132.40 1202C

Detailed Results for LVHS vs Secta B

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 300.40 Casey McCracken SECTA HS

1 1.6 1M 8 7½ 8½ 24.00 38.40 38.40 1201B

2 1.6 1M 8 7½ 8 23.50 37.60 76.00 1301C

3 2.2 1M 7½ 7 8½ 23.00 50.60 126.60 1403C

4 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 8 23.00 52.90 179.50 1203B

5 2.6 1M 8 8 7½ 23.50 61.10 240.60 15134D

6 2.6 1M 8 7½ 7½ 23.00 59.80 300.40 1105B
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